
St. Louis River One Watershed, One Plan Contacts and Committees 
 
Steering Committee: 

Carlton SWCD:   
Melanie Bomier, Water Resources Technician 
808 3rd Street 
Carlton, Minnesota 55718 
218-384-3891 
melanie.bomier@carltonswcd.org 
 
Carlton County:   
Karola Dalen, Carlton County Zoning and Environmental Services 
PO Box 220, Room 103 
Carlton, MN 55718 
218-384-9178 
Karola.Dalen@co.carlton.mn.us 
 
Fond du Lac Band:  
Nancy Schuldt, Water Projects Coordinator Fond du Lac Environmental Program 
1720 Big Lake Road 
Cloquet, MN  55720 
218-878-7110 
NancySchuldt@FDLREZ.COM 
 
North St. Louis SWCD:   
Phil Norvich, Resource Conservationist 
505 3rd St N Ste A 
Virginia MN, 55792 
218-288-6145 
phil@nslswcd.org 
 
St. Louis County:  
Mark Lindhorst, Senior Planner 
St. Louis County Government Services Center 
201 South 3rd Ave W 
Virginia, MN 55792 
218-749-0633 
lindhorstm@stlouiscountymn.gov 
 
South St. Louis SWCD:  
Kate Kubiak, Conservation Specialist 
215 N. 1st Ave. E. Rm. 301 
Duluth, MN 55802 
218-723-4946 
kate.kubiak@southstlouisswcd.org 
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Policy Committee:  

Marv Bodie, Commissioner 
Carlton County 
301 Walnut Ave. P.O. Box 130 
Carlton, MN 55718 
218-879-2085 
Marv.bodie@co.carlton.mn.us  
 
Chuck Bainter, Supervisor 
North St. Louis SWCD 
4724 Majestic Lake Dr.   
Iron, MN 55751 
chuckb@rangenet.com  
 
Reggie DeFoe, Resource Management Div. Director  
Fond du Lac Band of Lake Superior Chippewa 
1720 Big Lake Road 
Cloquet, MN 55720 
218-878-7100 
reginalddefoe@fdlrez.com 
               
Frank Jewell, Commissioner 
St. Louis County 
100 N 5th Ave W    Room 202 
Duluth, MN 55802 
(218) 726-2450 
jewellf@stlouiscountymn.gov 
 
Russ Kurhajetz, Supervisor 
Carlton SWCD 
86 Larson Rd. 
Esko, MN 55733 
(218) 391-2031  
Rkurhajetz@carltonswcd.org 
 
Al Moline, Supervisor 
South St. Louis SWCD 
6515 Hwy. 29  
Floodwood, MN 55736  
(218) 476-2712 
apgmoline@msn.com  
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